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# % DT DMFTFMT % DTCounty Name =0/0
%DMFT%dmft

2006-2007

0.77 1.350.58 19%66%1,738 1,545 0.30 0.360.06 4%80% 52%93% 92%Alamance

0.83 1.410.58 18%64%372 434 0.38 0.520.14 5%78% 44%89% 95%Alexander

1.95 2.720.77 26%47%149 108 0.53 0.610.08 2%75% 85%109% 95%Alleghany

0.54 1.110.57 24%65%304 275 0.23 0.300.07 4%85% 16%94% 90%Anson

1.20 2.241.04 25%57%235 229 0.36 0.380.03 1%83% 73%91% 95%Ashe

1.65 2.140.49 21%52%153 180 0.62 0.680.06 5%70% 37%90% 92%Avery

1.33 1.980.66 18%57%551 488 0.50 0.570.07 5%76% 53%86% 92%Beaufort

0.47 1.270.80 30%60%221 220 0.29 0.350.05 5%80% 16%97% 92%Bertie

1.51 2.360.85 26%50%407 393 0.49 0.560.08 6%75% 23%92% 92%Bladen

1.10 1.640.55 17%59%866 814 0.28 0.320.04 2%82% 29%84% 86%Brunswick

1.65 2.040.38 14%57%2,323 1,024 1.10 1.140.04 3%60% 57%94% 44%Buncombe

1.25 1.870.62 23%56%984 1,045 0.61 0.650.03 2%67% 41%95% 95%Burke

0.87 1.230.36 15%66%2,477 2,159 0.53 0.610.08 6%72% 29%81% 81%Cabarrus

1.07 1.780.71 19%62%1,027 950 0.32 0.520.20 8%75% 44%98% 95%Caldwell

0.68 1.150.47 16%70%158 150 0.31 0.360.05 3%79% 44%97% 97%Camden

0.98 1.380.41 16%67%562 540 0.44 0.490.05 3%78% 31%89% 94%Carteret

0.81 1.370.56 18%64%253 217 0.30 0.340.04 3%82% 41%94% 92%Caswell

1.08 1.730.65 21%62%1,842 1,689 0.49 0.530.03 2%75% 56%96% 95%Catawba

1.27 1.830.56 21%56%564 488 0.74 0.780.04 3%68% 56%84% 81%Chatham
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* "fmt, dt, dmft, FMT, DT, DMFT" are average values/child/school.     Denominator for "% Screened" is DPI figure for the county
.   " % dmft/DMFT = 0/0" = % children with assessment calls of 0/0.      "% dt/DT" = % children with untreated decay.      "% sealants" = % fifth grade children with sealants.  

For Comparison

1/3/2008

1.09 1.650.56 19%61%91,589 86,395 0.47 0.540.06 4%75% 42%78% 81%State Totals
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1.35 2.120.77 25%54%267 284 0.35 0.390.05 3%79% 44%91% 95%Cherokee

0.83 1.620.79 25%62%207 158 0.38 0.470.09 6%78% 41%99% 99%Chowan

1.41 2.200.79 32%41%91 101 0.49 0.510.03 2%76% 55%76% 96%Clay

0.91 1.430.52 22%61%1,276 1,185 0.35 0.370.02 2%82% 49%95% 97%Cleveland

1.38 2.180.80 21%57%769 625 0.48 0.580.11 6%73% 32%95% 88%Columbus

0.85 1.220.37 15%67%1,254 1,020 0.43 0.450.03 2%79% 44%96% 95%Craven

1.03 1.550.53 20%62%3,636 3,292 0.52 0.560.04 3%72% 36%88% 87%Cumberland

0.81 1.420.61 23%62%279 301 0.31 0.380.07 4%80% 56%94% 95%Currituck

0.81 1.400.59 21%63%333 353 0.18 0.220.03 3%86% 57%94% 96%Dare

1.18 1.870.69 22%57%2,018 1,873 0.77 0.880.11 7%62% 55%94% 94%Davidson

1.10 1.560.47 15%65%501 502 0.53 0.570.04 3%72% 57%97% 97%Davie

2.65 3.701.05 32%35%787 608 1.18 1.280.10 7%52% 42%95% 93%Duplin

0.97 1.240.27 13%65%2,418 2,068 0.50 0.610.10 6%74% 35%85% 84%Durham

0.74 1.730.99 33%54%565 539 0.48 0.550.07 5%74% 27%92% 92%Edgecombe

1.37 1.980.61 21%57%4,100 3,558 0.57 0.640.07 4%74% 56%93% 92%Forsyth

1.72 2.370.64 23%50%749 613 0.95 1.000.05 3%61% 44%100% 100%Franklin

1.13 1.680.55 20%60%2,272 2,255 0.59 0.670.08 5%70% 38%89% 91%Gaston

0.40 0.630.23 12%78%122 135 0.21 0.330.11 8%81% 30%90% 94%Gates

1.36 2.441.07 40%40%85 89 0.65 0.760.11 10%66% 40%86% 95%Graham
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* "fmt, dt, dmft, FMT, DT, DMFT" are average values/child/school.     Denominator for "% Screened" is DPI figure for the county
.   " % dmft/DMFT = 0/0" = % children with assessment calls of 0/0.      "% dt/DT" = % children with untreated decay.      "% sealants" = % fifth grade children with sealants.  

For Comparison

1/3/2008

1.09 1.650.56 19%61%91,589 86,395 0.47 0.540.06 4%75% 42%78% 81%State Totals
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1.06 1.880.82 25%57%616 633 0.62 0.680.06 5%70% 41%97% 96%Granville

1.29 2.601.31 39%44%259 238 0.62 0.720.10 6%64% 25%97% 92%Greene

0.00 0.000.00 0%0%0 4,950 0.38 0.400.03 2%79% 29%0% 91%Guilford

0.67 1.490.82 28%60%608 555 0.23 0.340.10 8%81% 26%90% 93%Halifax

1.00 1.520.53 17%65%1,492 1,326 0.48 0.540.05 3%73% 39%94% 93%Harnett

1.30 1.820.53 15%61%580 596 0.53 0.620.09 6%72% 56%95% 101%Haywood

1.34 1.830.49 17%60%999 921 0.36 0.400.04 3%83% 52%92% 94%Henderson

0.56 1.280.72 26%65%220 216 0.25 0.310.07 4%84% 29%101% 85%Hertford

1.50 2.290.78 22%53%670 495 0.65 0.710.06 4%67% 47%98% 92%Hoke

1.74 2.410.67 24%47%58 54 0.28 0.350.07 7%83% 39%97% 96%Hyde

0.87 1.370.50 17%68%1,988 1,853 0.50 0.530.03 3%75% 47%94% 92%Iredell

1.63 2.250.61 20%56%289 245 0.76 0.800.04 3%64% 36%87% 83%Jackson

1.04 1.550.51 18%65%2,321 2,036 0.52 0.570.05 4%73% 41%96% 90%Johnston

1.15 2.090.94 26%63%82 85 0.42 0.520.09 7%76% 32%92% 88%Jones

0.91 1.680.76 24%60%763 674 0.50 0.570.07 5%72% 64%96% 97%Lee

1.40 2.260.86 26%51%740 718 0.53 0.600.07 5%74% 36%97% 101%Lenoir

1.08 1.480.40 14%65%893 865 0.37 0.410.03 3%80% 51%90% 91%Lincoln

0.99 1.550.56 22%63%322 295 0.51 0.560.06 4%77% 48%92% 95%Macon

1.70 2.110.41 17%57%209 189 0.64 0.780.14 6%67% 52%93% 94%Madison
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* "fmt, dt, dmft, FMT, DT, DMFT" are average values/child/school.     Denominator for "% Screened" is DPI figure for the county
.   " % dmft/DMFT = 0/0" = % children with assessment calls of 0/0.      "% dt/DT" = % children with untreated decay.      "% sealants" = % fifth grade children with sealants.  

For Comparison

1/3/2008

1.09 1.650.56 19%61%91,589 86,395 0.47 0.540.06 4%75% 42%78% 81%State Totals
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1.17 1.690.51 19%61%309 288 0.55 0.630.08 5%71% 27%93% 98%Martin

1.96 3.071.11 32%41%527 491 0.82 0.890.07 5%61% 50%99% 98%McDowell

0.96 1.230.27 10%67%10,378 8,390 0.42 0.450.03 2%81% 31%89% 84%Mecklenburg

2.12 2.710.59 22%40%156 140 0.97 1.010.04 2%61% 54%93% 86%Mitchell

1.46 2.190.73 29%45%374 333 0.47 0.520.04 3%74% 58%94% 96%Montgomery

1.27 1.750.48 21%55%883 820 0.50 0.570.07 5%72% 61%89% 88%Moore

0.76 1.670.91 26%60%591 583 0.48 0.570.09 5%73% 17%39% 41%Nash

0.67 1.030.37 12%73%1,808 1,611 0.29 0.350.06 4%81% 50%91% 93%New Hanover

0.65 1.651.00 36%54%226 262 0.13 0.270.13 8%86% 21%95% 98%Northampton

0.90 1.280.38 14%67%1,841 1,651 0.33 0.360.03 2%81% 58%96% 96%Onslow

0.58 0.830.25 11%75%1,280 1,215 0.28 0.290.01 1%85% 44%98% 92%Orange

1.01 1.750.74 23%56%93 83 0.61 0.610.00 0%77% 24%76% 63%Pamlico

0.61 1.470.85 28%61%477 398 0.19 0.320.13 8%83% 22%94% 91%Pasquotank

1.43 2.160.74 25%51%608 504 0.84 0.940.10 6%59% 52%95% 96%Pender

0.36 1.441.08 26%68%114 116 0.19 0.330.14 6%84% 21%95% 95%Perquimans

0.96 1.340.37 17%62%501 464 0.29 0.340.06 5%81% 30%96% 96%Person

1.11 1.610.50 17%62%1,690 1,501 0.23 0.280.04 4%85% 44%94% 94%Pitt

1.92 2.730.81 30%46%156 164 0.99 1.070.08 6%55% 49%95% 95%Polk

0.99 1.440.45 16%64%1,800 1,587 0.34 0.360.02 2%82% 26%91% 93%Randolph
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* "fmt, dt, dmft, FMT, DT, DMFT" are average values/child/school.     Denominator for "% Screened" is DPI figure for the county
.   " % dmft/DMFT = 0/0" = % children with assessment calls of 0/0.      "% dt/DT" = % children with untreated decay.      "% sealants" = % fifth grade children with sealants.  

For Comparison

1/3/2008

1.09 1.650.56 19%61%91,589 86,395 0.47 0.540.06 4%75% 42%78% 81%State Totals
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0.94 1.880.94 27%53%601 607 0.58 0.670.08 5%70% 35%96% 96%Richmond

1.71 2.901.20 36%41%1,889 1,660 0.75 0.880.13 9%59% 28%94% 95%Robeson

1.03 1.840.80 24%55%1,094 1,060 0.39 0.430.05 4%76% 39%95% 97%Rockingham

0.84 1.800.97 29%57%1,467 1,453 0.31 0.530.22 9%79% 44%93% 95%Rowan

1.57 2.560.99 30%49%789 725 0.92 1.080.16 10%59% 44%95% 95%Rutherford

1.30 1.850.55 21%57%1,001 798 0.31 0.390.08 5%78% 24%97% 93%Sampson

0.99 2.071.08 28%56%501 488 0.48 0.590.12 8%71% 28%98% 95%Scotland

0.68 1.030.35 15%66%704 662 0.32 0.350.03 2%82% 43%93% 92%Stanly

0.87 1.360.49 18%65%490 515 0.49 0.500.01 1%77% 66%91% 94%Stokes

1.44 2.010.57 20%54%828 790 0.59 0.630.04 3%71% 73%90% 87%Surry

2.05 2.910.86 31%40%113 108 0.43 0.450.03 3%74% 51%85% 84%Swain

1.44 1.910.46 16%58%299 275 0.53 0.580.05 3%76% 39%95% 90%Transylvania

0.61 1.200.59 27%59%51 34 0.29 0.320.03 3%88% 21%100% 97%Tyrrell

0.70 1.110.41 15%69%2,796 2,598 0.22 0.340.11 6%83% 67%92% 94%Union

0.99 2.291.31 38%46%659 585 0.92 0.970.05 4%63% 35%96% 96%Vance

0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0%Wake

0.78 1.640.86 30%58%186 190 0.26 0.370.11 8%76% 34%92% 95%Warren

1.21 2.110.90 30%55%136 146 0.58 0.680.11 7%70% 32%91% 92%Washington

1.13 1.680.55 19%62%312 330 0.32 0.370.04 3%81% 74%96% 93%Watauga
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* "fmt, dt, dmft, FMT, DT, DMFT" are average values/child/school.     Denominator for "% Screened" is DPI figure for the county
.   " % dmft/DMFT = 0/0" = % children with assessment calls of 0/0.      "% dt/DT" = % children with untreated decay.      "% sealants" = % fifth grade children with sealants.  

For Comparison

1/3/2008

1.09 1.650.56 19%61%91,589 86,395 0.47 0.540.06 4%75% 42%78% 81%State Totals
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0.93 1.550.62 22%61%1,402 1,147 0.52 0.580.06 5%72% 48%85% 81%Wayne

1.20 1.630.43 16%60%791 700 0.50 0.510.02 1%72% 83%92% 91%Wilkes

0.78 1.450.67 22%63%1,005 869 0.24 0.320.08 5%84% 39%87% 89%Wilson

1.85 2.460.61 21%50%454 423 0.56 0.590.04 2%73% 54%92% 94%Yadkin

2.45 3.010.56 22%41%185 180 0.78 0.790.02 3%69% 42%93% 88%Yancey
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* "fmt, dt, dmft, FMT, DT, DMFT" are average values/child/school.     Denominator for "% Screened" is DPI figure for the county
.   " % dmft/DMFT = 0/0" = % children with assessment calls of 0/0.      "% dt/DT" = % children with untreated decay.      "% sealants" = % fifth grade children with sealants.  

For Comparison

1/3/2008

1.09 1.650.56 19%61%91,589 86,395 0.47 0.540.06 4%75% 42%78% 81%State Totals
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